

Weekly Spending Breakdown

From	To	Week	PSL	Subsystem / Budget Category										LFEV Total Bill	Overall Total Bill (LFEV + ECE)	Total Spent To Date (LFEV)
				TSI	GLV	VSCADA	Cell App	Controller Cooling System	Interconnect / Cabling / ICD	Dyno	TSV	Shipping / Tax / Misc	Department Spending			
		0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
23-Jan-17	27-Jan-17	1		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
28-Jan-17	3-Feb-17	2		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4-Feb-17	10-Feb-17	3	PSL #1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11-Feb-17	17-Feb-17	4	PSL #2	\$114.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$410.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$384.31	\$104.70	\$0.00	\$1,014.36	\$1,014.36	\$1,014.36
18-Feb-17	24-Feb-17	5	PSL #3	\$29.73	\$79.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8.99	\$0.00	\$118.27	\$118.27	\$1,132.63
25-Feb-17	3-Mar-17	6	PSL #4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$345.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.49	\$0.00	\$364.82	\$364.82	\$1,497.45
4-Mar-17	10-Mar-17	7	PSL #5	\$9.00	\$196.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$42.45	\$776.87	\$0.00	\$4.64	\$116.84	\$596.74	\$1,146.07	\$1,742.81	\$2,643.52
11-Mar-17	17-Mar-17	8	PSL #6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,643.52
18-Mar-17	24-Mar-17	9	PSL #7	\$0.00	\$66.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$290.16	\$0.00	\$106.74	\$107.61	\$71.80	\$570.72	\$642.52	\$3,214.24
25-Mar-17	31-Mar-17	10	PSL #8	\$600.52	\$100.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$501.49	\$0.00	\$217.51	\$206.17	\$515.95	\$1,626.66	\$2,142.61	\$4,840.90
1-Apr-17	7-Apr-17	11	PSL #9	\$139.90	\$18.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$91.10	\$43.02	\$0.00	\$292.36	\$292.36	\$5,133.26
8-Apr-17	14-Apr-17	12	PSL #10	\$69.81	\$109.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$48.24	\$0.00	\$8.73	\$73.51	\$0.00	\$310.24	\$310.24	\$5,443.50
15-Apr-17	21-Apr-17	13	PSL #11	\$40.88	\$49.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$169.28	\$0.00	\$60.42	\$52.90	\$0.00	\$373.09	\$373.09	\$5,816.59
22-Apr-17	28-Apr-17	14	PSL #12	\$36.95	\$0.00	\$21.99	\$0.00	\$58.77	\$24.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$33.94	\$0.00	\$176.05	\$176.05	\$5,992.64
29-Apr-17	5-Mar-17	15	PSL #13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$85.75	\$0.00	\$16.98	\$67.38	\$0.00	\$170.11	\$170.11	\$6,162.75
29-Apr-17	5-Mar-17	16	PSL #14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$6,222.75